SHOCK101
TRI-AXIAL SHOCK DATA LOGGER
The Shock101 is a battery powered, stand
alone 3-axis shock recorder. The Shock101
measures and records shock as the peak
acceleration levels over the user defined
interval. The Shock101 is specifically designed
for documenting dynamic environments such

DO NOT DISPOSE OF IN FIRE, RECHARGE, PUT IN BACKWARDS, DISASSEMBLE, OR MIX WITH
OTHER BATTERY TYPES. MAY EXPLODE, FLAME, OR LEAK AND CAUSE PERSONAL INJURY.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SHOCK101-5 ±5g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder
SHOCK101-50 ±50g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder
SHOCK101-100 ±100g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder
SHOCK101-250 ±250g Tri-Axial Shock Recorder
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable
U9VL-J Replacement battery for Shock101
Temperature
Humidity